Mr. Fulumirani							    Fred T. Korematsu MS
C Building 209							    School Year 2019-2020

KMS Bowling Club . . .
Bowling Schedule
Albany Lanes

“Take time to play, it is the secret of youth.”—Paul Braggs
“Remember; if you can’t be a good sport then don’t play!”—Sam Skinner

· [bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, August 30, 2019: 3:15-5:30 PM . . .
· Friday, September 6, 2019: 3:10-5:30 PM . . .
· Friday, September 27, 2019: 3:10-5:30 PM . . .
· Friday, October 4, 2019: 3:10-5:30 PM . . .
· Friday, October 25, 2019: 3:10-5:30 PM . . .
· Friday, November 1, 2019: 3:10-5:30 PM . . .
· Friday, November 22, 2019: 3:10-5:30 PM . . .
· Friday, December 6, 2019: 3:15-5:30PM . . . 
· Friday, January 31, 2020: 3:15-5:30PM . . . 
· Friday, February 7, 2020: 3:15-5:30PM . . . 
· Friday, February 28, 2020: 3:15-5:30PM . . . 
· Friday, March 6, 2020: 3:15-5:30PM . . . 
· Friday, March 27, 2020: 3:15-5:30PM . . . 
· Friday, April 3, 2020: 3:15-5:30PM . . . 
· Friday, April 24, 2020: 3:15-5:30PM . . . 
· Friday, May 8, 2020: 3:15-5:30 PM . . . 
· Friday, May 29, 2020: 3:15-5:30 PM . . . 
· Friday, June 5, 2019: 1:30-4:30 PM . . . 

Always strive to do your very best  . . . always!


Mr. Fulumirani

